
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 3
POSTEL 28.12.2021

TROL

Kobe DEFERM
hamok
Omloop : H-10
Afstand : 2150m
Tijd : 0:14:46 (6'52"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Bent KRAMPILTZ 0:33:39 [439]

1. 34 00:01:12 160m 7'30"/km
2. 41 00:02:03 00:03:15 314m 6'32"/km
3. 33 00:01:34 00:04:49 217m 7'13"/km
4. 89 00:02:11 00:07:00 298m 7'20"/km
5. 90 00:01:39 00:08:39 249m 6'38"/km
6. 88 00:02:15 00:10:54 311m 7'14"/km
7. 87 00:01:44 00:12:38 224m 7'44"/km
8. 82 00:01:47 00:14:25 267m 6'41"/km
9. 999 00:00:21 00:14:46 114m 3'04"/km
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